
  

                                                                                                                                                  registro de enfermedades
localidad registro acomulado porcentaje porcentaje acomulado

Comitan 500 500 7.32064422 7.320644217

Tzmol 1000 1500 14.6412884 21.96193265

Teopisca 400 1900 5.85651537 27.81844802

Trinitaria 400 2300 5.85651537 5.856515373

Comalapa 800 3100 11.7130307 11.71303075

San Cristobal 500 3600 7.32064422 7.320644217

Altamirano 500 4100 7.32064422 7.320644217

Villa Flores 1000 5100 14.6412884 14.64128843

Villa las rosas 350 5450 5.12445095 5.124450952

Margaritas 700 6150 10.2489019 10.2489019

Ocosingo 680 6830 9.95607613 9.956076135

total= 6830



                                                                                                                                                  registro de enfermedades
grados
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